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Earnings Characteristics for the

Aboriginal lIdentity Population

All persons with earnings (counts) (23)
Average earnings(all persons with
earnings($))

Worked full year, full time (counts) (24)

Average earnings (worked full year,
full time ($))

Income Characteristics for the
Aboriginal lIdentity Population
Persons 15 years of age and over with
income (34
Median total income of persons 15
years of age and over ($) (39
Composition of total income (100%b)
(36)
Earnings - % of income
Government transfer - % of income

Other money - % of income

Division No. 10

Newfoundland and Labrador

Canada

Newfoundland and
Labrador

(Census Division)

Division No. 10

Total
4,395

17,279
1,245

30,581

Division No. 10

Total

5,995

13,755

100.0

69.2
26.1
4.7

(Province)

Newfoundland and Labrador

Male Female Total Male Female
2,325 2,070 8,375 4,360 4,010
20,035 14,184 17,053 19,565 14,322
570 670 2,360 1,040 1,320
35,896 26,076 30,690 36,552 26,070

Newfoundland and Labrador

Male Female Total Male Female

12,115

13,034

100.0

67.8
28.0
4.2
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